
(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Code Short Name Subject Name Credit Points

Theory Internal Practical

Req. Marks Req. Marks Req. Marks

Max Min Max Min Max Min

ANEPUGHSI001TV1 VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI002TV1 VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI004TV3 VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI005TV3 VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI008TV5 VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH I VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH I 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI009TV5 VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS LEVEL I VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS LEVEL I 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI010TV5 VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) 2 30 12 20 8 -- --

ANEPUGHSI003PV1 VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL) VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL) 2 -- -- -- -- 50 20

ANEPUGHSI006PV4 VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL) VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL) 2 -- -- 20 8 30 12

ANEPUGHSI007PV4 VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION
(PRACTICAL)

VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL) 2 -- -- 20 8 30 12

ANEPUGHSI011PV6 VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) (PRACTICAL) VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) (PRACTICAL) 2 -- -- -- -- 50 20

ANEPUGHSI012PV6 VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC) VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC) 2 -- -- -- -- 50 20

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601501
Ansari Aaliya
Nadeem Humaira
Parveen

13 12 25 2 C 5 10 21 14 35 2 A 8 16 23 13 36 2 A 8 16 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 08F 14 22 0 F 0 0 22 14 36 2 A 8 16 37 37 2 A 8 16 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 23 23 2 P 4 8
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601502 Baig Huda Zubair
Shaheen

18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 25 17 42 2 A+ 9 18 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 46 46 2 O 10 20 16 29 45 2 O 10 20 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 23 23 2 P 4 8 176
8.00

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601503 Balsara Husaina
Juzer Nafisa

12 10 22 2 P 4 8 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 25 10 35 2 A 8 16 16 11 27 2 C 5 10 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 45 45 2 O 10 20 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 27 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 27 27 2 C 5 10 164
7.45

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601504
Barwaniwala
Ummehani
Mustafa Fatema

19 11 30 2 B+ 7 14 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 24 08 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 13 34 2 B+ 7 14 24 16 40 2 A+ 9 18 25 15 40 2 A+ 9 18 21 15 36 2 A 8 16 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 13 20 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 27 27 2 C 5 10
174
7.91

A
PASS 22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601505 Bauva Hetakshi Jayesh
Jeenal

16 11 27 2 C 5 10 22 15 37 2 A 8 16 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 42 42 2 A+ 9 18 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 36 36 2 A 8 16 168
7.64

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601506 Bhaldar Israa Ibrahim
Neelam

19 16 35 2 A 8 16 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 22 13 35 2 A 8 16 18 09 27 2 C 5 10 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 46 46 2 O 10 20 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 35 35 2 A 8 16 176
8.00

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601507 Bhanushali Priya Suresh
Sonal

14 13 27 2 C 5 10 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 13 10 23 2 P 4 8 25 15 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 09 25 2 C 5 10 19 09 28 2 B 6 12 38 38 2 A 8 16 13 24 37 2 A 8 16 15 21 36 2 A 8 16 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 148
6.73

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601508 Bodke Santoshi Gangaram
Shubhangi

15 14 29 2 B 6 12 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 24 14 38 2 A 8 16 21 08 29 2 B 6 12 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 15 17 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 23 39 2 A 8 16 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 166
7.55

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601509 Carvalho Ilaria Ivan Minal 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 17 10 27 2 C 5 10 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 17 35 2 A 8 16 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 24 41 2 A+ 9 18 37 37 2 A 8 16 172
7.82

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601510 Chaudhari Afreen Akhtar Ali
Humera

08F 11 19 0 F 0 0 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 17 14 31 2 B+ 7 14 05F 11 16 0 F 0 0 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 06F 10 16 0 F 0 0 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 35 35 2 A 8 16 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 21 21 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

16

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601511 Chaudhari Farhin
Akhtar Ali Humera

17 12 29 2 B 6 12 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 14 10 24 2 P 4 8 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 39 39 2 A 8 16 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 21 35 2 A 8 16 24 24 2 P 4 8 148
6.73

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601512 Chaurasiya Akruti
Vinod Ratna

12 11 23 2 P 4 8 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 20 09 29 2 B 6 12 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 37 37 2 A 8 16 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 16 21 37 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 138
6.27

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601513 Chawda Harshita
Kishor Nayana

06F 00F 06 0 F 0 0 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 13 09 22 2 P 4 8 13 03F 16 0 F 0 0 18 03F 21 0 F 0 0 12 03F 15 0 F 0 0 12 04F 16 0 F 0 0 10F 10 0 F 0 0 09 13 22 2 P 4 8 AB 08F 08 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

8

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601514 Chilwan Saima
Hidayat Sadika

AB 01F 01 0 F 0 0 AB 03F 03 0 F 0 0 AB 02F 02 0 F 0 0 AB 01F 01 0 F 0 0 AB 10 10 0 F 0 0 AB 09 09 0 F 0 0 AB 10 10 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601515 Chitalwala Ummema
Mustafa Fatema

12 10 22 2 P 4 8 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 15 12 27 2 C 5 10 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 21 36 2 A 8 16 17 23 40 2 A+ 9 18 27 27 2 C 5 10 144
6.55

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601516 Chopda Bansi
Shantilal Pushpa

21 14 35 2 A 8 16 25 18 43 2 A+ 9 18 24 16 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 12 29 2 B 6 12 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 182
8.27

A+
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601517 Chougule Bushra
Javed Mehjabeen

21 14 35 2 A 8 16 23 15 38 2 A 8 16 22 13 35 2 A 8 16 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 24 19 43 2 A+ 9 18 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 178
8.09

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601518 Cutlerywala Insiya
Murtuza Mariyam

15 08 23 2 P 4 8 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 37 37 2 A 8 16 16 18 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 21 21 2 P 4 8 134
6.09

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601519 Dadan Aafiya Arif
Zulekha

16 12 28 2 B 6 12 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 22 15 37 2 A 8 16 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 16 18 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 45 45 2 O 10 20 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 26 26 2 C 5 10 168
7.64

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601520 Dhanawade Siddhi
Mangesh Lata

16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 17 35 2 A 8 16 21 11 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 25 17 42 2 A+ 9 18 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 18 17 35 2 A 8 16 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 15 26 41 2 A+ 9 18 26 26 2 C 5 10 174
7.91

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601521 Dholkawala Habiba
Aqeel Alifya

18 05+03@ 26 2 C 5 10 24 13 37 2 A 8 16 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 24 05+03@ 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 08 24 2 P 4 8 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 38 38 2 A 8 16 20 26 46 2 O 10 20 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 22 22 2 P 4 8 154
7.00

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601522 Dholu Mahi Sanjay
Daksha

21 14 35 2 A 8 16 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 24 15 39 2 A 8 16 16 11 27 2 C 5 10 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 20 19 39 2 A 8 16 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 38 38 2 A 8 16 17 23 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 174
7.91

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601523 Dias Cherylin Sachin
Glany

12 11 23 2 P 4 8 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 37 37 2 A 8 16 18 26 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 15 26 41 2 A+ 9 18 24 24 2 P 4 8 142
6.45

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601524 Dsouza Cheryl Charles
Bribona

17 14 31 2 B+ 7 14 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 37 37 2 A 8 16 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 38 38 2 A 8 16 164
7.45

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601525 Farooqui Raneem
Tausifullah Faroz

12 11 23 2 P 4 8 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 22 15 37 2 A 8 16 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 17 14 31 2 B+ 7 14 19 12 31 2 B+ 7 14 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 23 38 2 A 8 16 09 21 30 2 B+ 7 14 23 23 2 P 4 8 150
6.82

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601526 Fatehi Amatullah
Mustafa Zainab

19 09 28 2 B 6 12 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 19 09 28 2 B 6 12 19 10 29 2 B 6 12 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 38 38 2 A 8 16 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 23 39 2 A 8 16 26 26 2 C 5 10 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601527 Gaikwad Shreya Kiran
Surekha

06F 09 15 0 F 0 0 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 22 22 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601528 Ganla Vardayini Vikas
Bhagyalaxmi

18 11 29 2 B 6 12 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 13 28 2 B 6 12 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 20 20 2 P 4 8 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student
Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601529

Gaonkar
Manasvi
Manaji
Harshada

16 12 28 2 B 6 12 16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 37 37 2 A 8 16 15 20 35 2 A 8 16 14 27 41 2 A+ 9 18 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601530

Gavade
Vaishnavi
Santosh
Laxmi

AB 04F 04 0 F 0 0 AB 12 12 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 08 08 0 F 0 0 AB 08 08 0 F 0 0 AB 12 12 0 F 0 0 AB 13 13 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 05F AB 05 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601531 Gowda Krisha
Uday Hetal

09F 12 21 0 F 0 0 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 08F 15 23 0 F 0 0 15 13 28 2 B 6 12 38 38 2 A 8 16 14 22 36 2 A 8 16 12 25 37 2 A 8 16 36 36 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601532 Gupta Pragati
Manoj Saroj

AB 02F 02 0 F 0 0 AB 14 14 0 F 0 0 AB 05F 05 0 F 0 0 AB 12 12 0 F 0 0 AB 17 17 0 F 0 0 AB 17 17 0 F 0 0 AB 16 16 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 12 AB 12 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601533

Hamdule
Zubaida
Shahabuddin
Shaheen

19 12 31 2 B+ 7 14 24 18 42 2 A+ 9 18 26 15 41 2 A+ 9 18 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 29 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 26 26 2 C 5 10 186
8.45

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601534

Hashmani
Zoya Feroz
Seema
Hashmani

14 13 27 2 C 5 10 21 15 36 2 A 8 16 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 19 38 2 A 8 16 16 18 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 12 33 2 B+ 7 14 42 42 2 A+ 9 18 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 27 27 2 C 5 10 164
7.45

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

6/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601535
Idrisi Uzma Moinur
Rehman
Mufidunnisa

18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 17 10 27 2 C 5 10 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 14 27 41 2 A+ 9 18 21 21 2 P 4 8
160
7.27

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601536
Jain Bhoomi
Jhamaklal
Sangeeta

17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 21 15 36 2 A 8 16 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 17 18 35 2 A 8 16 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 20 10 30 2 B+ 7 14 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 29 45 2 O 10 20 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 33 33 2 B+ 7 14
168
7.64

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601537 Ahmed Juhi Imtiyaj
Rubi

18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 23 19 42 2 A+ 9 18 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 21 09 30 2 B+ 7 14 46 46 2 O 10 20 15 29 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 27 41 2 A+ 9 18 24 24 2 P 4 8 176
8.00

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601538 Kagalwala Ajab
Abdeali Mariyam

12 11 23 2 P 4 8 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 15 13 28 2 B 6 12 06F 13 19 0 F 0 0 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 39 39 2 A 8 16 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 11 25 36 2 A 8 16 24 24 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601539 Kamble Aditi Anil
Abhilasha

15 12 27 2 C 5 10 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 20 13 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 22 10 32 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 154
7.00

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601540 Kamble Bhairavi
Anil Vaishali

12 12 24 2 P 4 8 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 17 10 27 2 C 5 10 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 23 37 2 A 8 16 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 22 22 2 P 4 8 140
6.36

B+
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student
Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601541

Kamble
Riddhi
Shrikant
Sandhya

14 15 29 2 B 6 12 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 25 11 36 2 A 8 16 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 25 25 2 C 5 10 166
7.55

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601542

Kazi
Madiha
Mohammed
Sameer
Tahani

21 12 33 2 B+ 7 14 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 42 42 2 A+ 9 18 14 26 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 38 38 2 A 8 16
166
7.55

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601543

Khan
Insiya
Imran
Husnpari

08F 11 19 0 F 0 0 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 15 13 28 2 B 6 12 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 27 42 2 A+ 9 18 09 28 37 2 A 8 16 26 26 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601544
Khan Iqra
Usman
Sahida

AB 05F 05 0 F 0 0 AB 08 08 0 F 0 0 AB 03F 03 0 F 0 0 AB 13 13 0 F 0 0 AB 17 17 0 F 0 0 AB 12 12 0 F 0 0 AB 07F 07 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 13 AB 13 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601545

Khan Taiba
Mohommad
Hanif
Zahida

16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 24 16 40 2 A+ 9 18 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 25 18 43 2 A+ 9 18 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 20 13 33 2 B+ 7 14 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 28 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 24 24 2 P 4 8 176
8.00

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601546

Khan
Unaiza
Sohail
Sakina

07F 10 17 0 F 0 0 15 10 25 2 C 5 10 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 15 17 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 17 14 31 2 B+ 7 14 29 29 2 B 6 12 14 22 36 2 A 8 16 09 23 32 2 B+ 7 14 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

8/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601547 Khan Zeba Sher Shabana 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 14 35 2 A 8 16 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 22 14 36 2 A 8 16 41 41 2 A+ 9 18 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 27 42 2 A+ 9 18 26 26 2 C 5 10 162
7.36

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601548 Khatib Gazala Umar
Farzana

05F 03F 08 0 F 0 0 08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 01F 10 11 0 F 0 0 01F 08 09 0 F 0 0 05F 17 22 0 F 0 0 01F 08 09 0 F 0 0 05F AB 05 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 26 26 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

4

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601549 Koli Purva Anil Archana 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 20 18 38 2 A 8 16 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 23 14 37 2 A 8 16 35 35 2 A 8 16 15 23 38 2 A 8 16 12 25 37 2 A 8 16 24 24 2 P 4 8 152
6.91

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601550 Kotak Krishaa Vishal Neha 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 22 12 34 2 B+ 7 14 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 138
6.27

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601551 Kudtarkar Aditi Rajendra
Sneha

18 17 35 2 A 8 16 17 11 28 2 B 6 12 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 08F 17 25 0 F 0 0 19 12 31 2 B+ 7 14 38 38 2 A 8 16 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 13 22 35 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601552 Mamdani Rumana Rizwan
Shagufta

16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 14 35 2 A 8 16 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 22 12 34 2 B+ 7 14 46 46 2 O 10 20 17 20 37 2 A 8 16 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 162
7.36

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

9/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601553 Mangaonkar Pooja Anant
Gayatri

08F 15 23 0 F 0 0 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 08F 13 21 0 F 0 0 13 09 22 2 P 4 8 36 36 2 A 8 16 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 21 36 2 A 8 16 23 23 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601554 Marak Munmun Bimol
Simolina

08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 06F 12 18 0 F 0 0 03F 10 13 0 F 0 0 01F 08 09 0 F 0 0 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 03F 15 18 0 F 0 0 06F 09 15 0 F 0 0 22 22 2 P 4 8 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

10

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601555 Memon Gausia Husain
Mariyam

16 13 29 2 B 6 12 15 17 32 2 B+ 7 14 14 09 23 2 P 4 8 06F 05F 11 0 F 0 0 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 AB 05F 05 0 F 0 0 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 12 20 32 2 B+ 7 14 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601556 Mishra Reeti Pramod Sunita 16 11 27 2 C 5 10 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 37 37 2 A 8 16 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 22 38 2 A 8 16 46 46 2 O 10 20 132
6.00

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601557 Nayak Saanvi Sachin Sneha 22 19 41 2 A+ 9 18 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 28 18 46 2 O 10 20 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 24 14 38 2 A 8 16 41 41 2 A+ 9 18 18 22 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 26 26 2 C 5 10 180
8.18

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601558 Padmakar Shrusti Manoj
Kalpana Manoj Padmakar

22 16 38 2 A 8 16 17 19 36 2 A 8 16 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 26 20 46 2 O 10 20 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 22 14 36 2 A 8 16 48 48 2 O 10 20 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 29 29 2 B 6 12 178
8.09

A+
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

10/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601559 Parikh Jiya Kaushik Mansi 19 09 28 2 B 6 12 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 14 11 25 2 C 5 10 22 13 35 2 A 8 16 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 38 38 2 A 8 16 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 27 27 2 C 5 10 134
6.09

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601560 Patil Venu Pandurang
Vaishali

16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 19 12 31 2 B+ 7 14 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 04F 16 20 0 F 0 0 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 29 29 2 B 6 12 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601561 Patkar Sarvesha Uttam
Komal

17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 14 11 25 2 C 5 10 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 25 18 43 2 A+ 9 18 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 16 13 29 2 B 6 12 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 21 36 2 A 8 16 27 27 2 C 5 10 140
6.36

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601562 Pithadia Pari Rohit Jagruti 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 11 27 2 C 5 10 23 12 35 2 A 8 16 19 08 27 2 C 5 10 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 12 29 2 B 6 12 20 08 28 2 B 6 12 37 37 2 A 8 16 14 21 35 2 A 8 16 14 24 38 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 152
6.91

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601563 Qureshi Namra Miraj
Shama Parveen

15 14 29 2 B 6 12 09F 14 23 0 F 0 0 09F 14 23 0 F 0 0 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 03F 17 20 0 F 0 0 12 07F 19 0 F 0 0 39 39 2 A 8 16 11 20 31 2 B+ 7 14 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 27 27 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601564 Qureshi Zainab Rashid
Kashifa Naaz

21 14 35 2 A 8 16 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 17 10 27 2 C 5 10 15 12 27 2 C 5 10 20 18 38 2 A 8 16 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 20 10 30 2 B+ 7 14 39 39 2 A 8 16 12 17 29 2 B 6 12 16 19 35 2 A 8 16 29 29 2 B 6 12 148
6.73

B+
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

11/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601565
Rampurawala
Sakina Huzefa
Tasneem

19 18 37 2 A 8 16 19 19 38 2 A 8 16 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 16 21 37 2 A 8 16 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 28 28 2 B 6 12
176
8.00

A+
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601566
Rane Shefalee
Sandeep
Chhaya

17 18 35 2 A 8 16 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 16 13 29 2 B 6 12 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 20 12 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 22 38 2 A 8 16 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 35 35 2 A 8 16
168
7.64

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601567
Roshan Mariya
Mohd Hanif
Mariyam

14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 16 19 35 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 14 10 24 2 P 4 8 24 19 43 2 A+ 9 18 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 17 25 42 2 A+ 9 18 33 33 2 B+ 7 14
170
7.73

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601568
Sandani
Mantasha Iqbal
Zainab

19 17 36 2 A 8 16 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 09* 16 25 2 B 6 12 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 35 35 2 A 8 16 13 23 36 2 A 8 16 17 25 42 2 A+ 9 18 24 24 2 P 4 8
150
6.82

B+
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601569
Sarvar Anam
Mohammed
Vasim Shaista

AB 00F 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 08 08 0 F 0 0 AB 05F 05 0 F 0 0 AB 02F 02 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601570

Sayed
Mehrunnisa
Mohammed Ali
Naheed Afroz

18 17 35 2 A 8 16 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 18 10 28 2 B 6 12 22 14 36 2 A 8 16 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 39 39 2 A 8 16 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 17 27 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 27 27 2 C 5 10 160
7.27

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

12/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601571 Sayed Shifa Asifali
Nazneen

25 19 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 27 14 41 2 A+ 9 18 24 14 38 2 A 8 16 25 18 43 2 A+ 9 18 25 20 45 2 O 10 20 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 46 46 2 O 10 20 15 23 38 2 A 8 16 17 28 45 2 O 10 20 29 29 2 B 6 12 194
8.82

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601572 Sara Selvaraj 17 18 35 2 A 8 16 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 17 28 45 2 O 10 20 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 174
7.91

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601573 Shah Zarina Akbar
Haseena

06F 15 21 0 F 0 0 05F 08 13 0 F 0 0 07F 14 21 0 F 0 0 01F 10 11 0 F 0 0 07F 14 21 0 F 0 0 00F 12 12 0 F 0 0 02F 12 14 0 F 0 0 38 38 2 A 8 16 13 19 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 21 39 2 A 8 16 38 38 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

8

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601574 Shaikh Faeza
Muzaffar Sana

14 15 29 2 B 6 12 07F 08 15 0 F 0 0 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 06F 04F 10 0 F 0 0 16 09 25 2 C 5 10 04F 02F 06 0 F 0 0 12 06F 18 0 F 0 0 23 23 2 P 4 8 13 19 32 2 B+ 7 14 08 18 26 2 C 5 10 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601575 Shaikh Fatima
Afzal Rubina

21 16 37 2 A 8 16 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 16 13 29 2 B 6 12 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 13 18 31 2 B+ 7 14 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 38 38 2 A 8 16 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 16 27 43 2 A+ 9 18 25 25 2 C 5 10 160
7.27

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601576
Shaikh Huda
Mohammed
Saleem Heena

18 18 36 2 A 8 16 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 25 18 43 2 A+ 9 18 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 23 11 34 2 B+ 7 14 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 23 14 37 2 A 8 16 48 48 2 O 10 20 13 23 36 2 A 8 16 17 27 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 23 23 2 P 4 8
176
8.00

A+
PASS 22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

13/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601577 Shaikh Samaira Siraj
Shaista

07F 11 18 0 F 0 0 13 10 23 2 P 4 8 07F 10 17 0 F 0 0 16 01F 17 0 F 0 0 14 08 22 2 P 4 8 08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 17 11 28 2 B 6 12 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 08 16 24 2 P 4 8 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601578 Shaikh Sarah
Mansooruddin Sumaiya

07F 16 23 0 F 0 0 04F 11 15 0 F 0 0 08F 12 20 0 F 0 0 08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 15 11 26 2 C 5 10 08F 09 17 0 F 0 0 17 08 25 2 C 5 10 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 13 19 32 2 B+ 7 14 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

12

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601579 Shaikh Tooba Abdul
Haseeb Rafat

14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 06F 11 17 0 F 0 0 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 35 35 2 A 8 16 16 22 38 2 A 8 16 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 23 23 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601580 Shaikh Umaima Anees
Urrehman Mehnaz

16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 14 11 25 2 C 5 10 22 15 37 2 A 8 16 12 17 29 2 B 6 12 22 13 35 2 A 8 16 35 35 2 A 8 16 16 23 39 2 A 8 16 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 25 25 2 C 5 10 152
6.91

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601581 Shaikh Zoya Ibrahim
Shaheen

20 09 29 2 B 6 12 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 18 11 29 2 B 6 12 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 25 19 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 24 14 38 2 A 8 16 37 37 2 A 8 16 13 23 36 2 A 8 16 18 24 42 2 A+ 9 18 20 20 2 P 4 8 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601582
Shajapurwala Hawrah
Shabbir Husain
Tasneem

19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 20 19 39 2 A 8 16 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 21 14 35 2 A 8 16 38 38 2 A 8 16 14 21 35 2 A 8 16 18 27 45 2 O 10 20 30 30 2 B+ 7 14
170
7.73

A
PASS 22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

14/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601583 Shelar Gargi
Mahesh Minal

16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 16 08 24 2 P 4 8 15 12 27 2 C 5 10 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 20 12 32 2 B+ 7 14 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 13 20 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 144
6.55

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601584 Shinde Gauri
Santosh Kavita

13 13 26 2 C 5 10 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 13 24 37 2 A 8 16 23 23 2 P 4 8 146
6.64

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601585

Siddiqui Rimsha
Jabeen Shahid
Akhtar Nasreen
Banu

12 15 27 2 C 5 10 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 06F 13 19 0 F 0 0 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 12 19 31 2 B+ 7 14 15 23 38 2 A 8 16 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601586 Solanki Heena
Govind Geeta

09F 11 20 0 F 0 0 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 07F 09 16 0 F 0 0 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 06F 14 20 0 F 0 0 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 25 42 2 A+ 9 18 24 24 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

16

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601587 Syed Adeenah
Ejaz Ahmed Aasi

20 17 37 2 A 8 16 18 19 37 2 A 8 16 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 25 19 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 24 15 39 2 A 8 16 46 46 2 O 10 20 18 26 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 19 28 47 2 O 10 20 24 24 2 P 4 8 188
8.55

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601588 Taksali Naqiyah
Adnan Sherebanu

15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 20 13 33 2 B+ 7 14 20 11 31 2 B+ 7 14 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 20 19 39 2 A 8 16 16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 39 39 2 A 8 16 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601589 Tikku Shubhra
Anurag Tapsaya

AB 03F 03 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601590

Tinwala
Mahenoor
Mohammed Yusuf
Zahida

05F 11 16 0 F 0 0 09F 16 25 0 F 0 0 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 05F 14 19 0 F 0 0 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 28 28 2 B 6 12 15 21 36 2 A 8 16 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

16

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601591
Vadgaonwala
Mariya Juzar
Rashida

21 18 39 2 A 8 16 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 13 34 2 B+ 7 14 27 15 42 2 A+ 9 18 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 22 18 40 2 A+ 9 18 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 23 37 2 A 8 16 18 24 42 2 A+ 9 18 25 25 2 C 5 10
178
8.09

A+
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601592 Virpurwala Zainab
Salim Alifia

19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 21 15 36 2 A 8 16 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 24 17 41 2 A+ 9 18 20 18 38 2 A 8 16 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 174
7.91

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601593

Ansari Filzah Noor
Mohammed
Nadeem Noor
Afsha

21 18 39 2 A 8 16 18 17 35 2 A 8 16 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 45 45 2 O 10 20 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 16 21 37 2 A 8 16 36 36 2 A 8 16 170
7.73

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601594
Bagayatkar
Suhani Subodh
Sindhu

22 16 38 2 A 8 16 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 23 19 42 2 A+ 9 18 18 20 38 2 A 8 16 16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 17 24 41 2 A+ 9 18 17 26 43 2 A+ 9 18 33 33 2 B+ 7 14
180
8.18

A+
PASS 22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

16/24



(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601595 Bharwada Snehi Samit
Bhavini

08F 10 18 0 F 0 0 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 07F 11 18 0 F 0 0 05F 10 15 0 F 0 0 21 14 35 2 A 8 16 05F 10 15 0 F 0 0 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 39 39 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601596 Bohra Rukaiya Yusufali
Sakina

13 09 22 2 P 4 8 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 13 10 23 2 P 4 8 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 39 39 2 A 8 16 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 17 27 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 35 35 2 A 8 16 136
6.18

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601597 Cementwala Batul
Aliasgher Nafisa

22 15 37 2 A 8 16 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 26 15 41 2 A+ 9 18 22 10 32 2 B+ 7 14 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 23 20 43 2 A+ 9 18 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 48 48 2 O 10 20 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 28 28 2 B 6 12 180
8.18

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601598 Cementwala Insiya
Mustufa Muneera

13 14 27 2 C 5 10 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 41 41 2 A+ 9 18 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 158
7.18

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601599 Dsouza Koti Rovina
Ramesh Sandra

20 16 36 2 A 8 16 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 22 19 41 2 A+ 9 18 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 25 40 2 A+ 9 18 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 168
7.64

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601600 Df Hajira Deema
Javeed Akhtar Fathima

14 12 26 2 C 5 10 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 08 24 2 P 4 8 22 20 42 2 A+ 9 18 08F 17 25 0 F 0 0 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 35 35 2 A 8 16 13 25 38 2 A 8 16 14 22 36 2 A 8 16 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601601 Jadhav Swarali Amod
Aarti

06F 05F 11 0 F 0 0 12 03F 15 0 F 0 0 03F 08 11 0 F 0 0 06F AB 06 0 F 0 0 12 AB 12 0 F 0 0 00F 05F 05 0 F 0 0 13 00F 13 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 08 14 22 2 P 4 8 16F 16 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

6

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601602 Kadam Shrushti Vikas
Vedika

12 09 21 2 P 4 8 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 06F 16 22 0 F 0 0 18 12 30 2 B+ 7 14 35 35 2 A 8 16 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 13 20 33 2 B+ 7 14 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601603 Kanorewala Jamila Taher
Zainab

12 08 20 2 P 4 8 14 09 23 2 P 4 8 18 AB 18 0 F 0 0 13 08 21 2 P 4 8 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 07F 18 25 0 F 0 0 15 09 24 2 P 4 8 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 11 24 35 2 A 8 16 10 22 32 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601604 Khan Amina Abdulhadis
Anwara

12 17 29 2 B 6 12 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 07F 11 18 0 F 0 0 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 17 29 2 B 6 12 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 14 22 36 2 A 8 16 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601605 Khan Seher Aftab Sadia 09* 08 17 2 P 4 8 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 39 39 2 A 8 16 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 14 27 41 2 A+ 9 18 20 20 2 P 4 8 140
6.36

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601606 Khan Tehzeeb Shehzad
Qamar

AB 03F 03 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601607
Khokhawala
Amatullah Kutbuddin
Munira

21 11 32 2 B+ 7 14 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 09 30 2 B+ 7 14 21 10 31 2 B+ 7 14 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 25 19 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 46 46 2 O 10 20 13 23 36 2 A 8 16 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 36 36 2 A 8 16
178
8.09

A+
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601608 Lakdawala Eram
Imtiyaz Rumana

05F 08 13 0 F 0 0 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 05F 10 15 0 F 0 0 08F 04F 12 0 F 0 0 16 10 26 2 C 5 10 03F 05F 08 0 F 0 0 13 04F 17 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 11 13 24 2 P 4 8 05F 15 20 0 F 0 0 27 27 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

10

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601609 Makwana Riya Anil
Vaishali

12 12 24 2 P 4 8 16 12 28 2 B 6 12 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 25 14 39 2 A 8 16 07F 15 22 0 F 0 0 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 44 44 2 A+ 9 18 16 24 40 2 A+ 9 18 16 25 41 2 A+ 9 18 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601610 Maru Mitiksha Jitendra
Kanchan

12 12 24 2 P 4 8 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 15 18 33 2 B+ 7 14 06F 10 16 0 F 0 0 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 26 26 2 C 5 10 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 08 14 22 2 P 4 8 23 23 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601611 Masalawala Zahra
Abbas Fatema

12 12 24 2 P 4 8 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 13 11 24 2 P 4 8 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 06F 12 18 0 F 0 0 13 12 25 2 C 5 10 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 35 35 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601612 Memon Juveria Javed
Rehana

15 04F 19 0 F 0 0 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 13 09 22 2 P 4 8 09F 09 18 0 F 0 0 14 09 23 2 P 4 8 08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 13 09 22 2 P 4 8 26 26 2 C 5 10 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 14 23 37 2 A 8 16 25 25 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

16

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601613 Moiny Nafisa Hashim Arva 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 14 11 25 2 C 5 10 14 11 25 2 C 5 10 17 12 29 2 B 6 12 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 17 12 29 2 B 6 12 37 37 2 A 8 16 13 20 33 2 B+ 7 14 14 26 40 2 A+ 9 18 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 144
6.55

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601614 Mukhi Mahek Fatima AB 00F 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 01F AB 01 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601615 Pande Tanvi Sachin Gauri 23 16 39 2 A 8 16 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 23 19 42 2 A+ 9 18 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 12 27 2 C 5 10 46 46 2 O 10 20 16 20 36 2 A 8 16 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 168
7.64

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601616 Patlekar Kalpesha
Shankar Samiksha

AB 01F 01 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601617 Rajput Bharti Narayan
Singh Hawan

13 16 29 2 B 6 12 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 17 16 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 18 35 2 A 8 16 13 10 23 2 P 4 8 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 16 14 30 2 B+ 7 14 26 26 2 C 5 10 132
6.00

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601618 Ranapurwala Jamila
Murtaza Mubaraka

16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 20 10 30 2 B+ 7 14 22 14 36 2 A 8 16 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 21 13 34 2 B+ 7 14 42 42 2 A+ 9 18 11 16 27 2 C 5 10 15 24 39 2 A 8 16 28 28 2 B 6 12 154
7.00

A
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601619 Rijwani Riddhi
Dharmendra Deepa

07F 18 25 0 F 0 0 13 14 27 2 C 5 10 04F 11 15 0 F 0 0 07F 08 15 0 F 0 0 13 16 29 2 B 6 12 02F 10 12 0 F 0 0 12 11 23 2 P 4 8 25 25 2 C 5 10 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 15 20 35 2 A 8 16 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601620 Salmani Ayman Mohd
Ajmal Aaliya

04F 09 13 0 F 0 0 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 04F 10 14 0 F 0 0 07F 10 17 0 F 0 0 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 05F 04F 09 0 F 0 0 09F AB 09 0 F 0 0 27 27 2 C 5 10 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 10 19 29 2 B 6 12 20 20 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

12

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601621 Sangotwala Fatema
Qusai Rashida

04F 03F 07 0 F 0 0 12 04F 16 0 F 0 0 05F 10 15 0 F 0 0 07F 08 15 0 F 0 0 15 02F 17 0 F 0 0 04F 02F 06 0 F 0 0 07F 04F 11 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 29 29 2 B 6 12 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

4

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601622 Shaikh Afrah Mohammad
Ishaque Nabila

15 12 27 2 C 5 10 17 08 25 2 C 5 10 22 AB 22 0 F 0 0 18 02F 20 0 F 0 0 24 11 35 2 A 8 16 12 05F 17 0 F 0 0 13 02F 15 0 F 0 0 20 20 2 P 4 8 10 21 31 2 B+ 7 14 12 26 38 2 A 8 16 26 26 2 C 5 10 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

14

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601623 Shaikh Ayesha Laik Ali
Masira

12 17 29 2 B 6 12 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 17 13 30 2 B+ 7 14 14 12 26 2 C 5 10 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 46 46 2 O 10 20 15 20 35 2 A 8 16 17 25 42 2 A+ 9 18 32 32 2 B+ 7 14 162
7.36

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601624 Shaikh Iqra Khatoon
Mohd Owais Musharat

06F 08 14 0 F 0 0 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 13 11 24 2 P 4 8 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 19 33 2 B+ 7 14 38 38 2 A 8 16 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

20

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601625
Shaikh Mehjabeen Md
Lal Babo Tabassum
Khatoon

03F 09 12 0 F 0 0 06F 10 16 0 F 0 0 04F 11 15 0 F 0 0 03F 08 11 0 F 0 0 07F 15 22 0 F 0 0 01F 04F 05 0 F 0 0 05F 03F 08 0 F 0 0 39 39 2 A 8 16 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 10 05F 15 0 F 0 0 21 21 2 P 4 8
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 6

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601626
Shaikh Munazza
Tahreen Mehboob
Kaleem Banu

04F 14 18 0 F 0 0 13 08 21 2 P 4 8 12 09 21 2 P 4 8 12 03F 15 0 F 0 0 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 06F 08 14 0 F 0 0 16 05F 21 0 F 0 0 28 28 2 B 6 12 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 13 09F 22 0 F 0 0 34 34 2 B+ 7 14
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 12

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601627 Shaikh Mysha Farid
Shamim

08F 00F 08 0 F 0 0 17 08 25 2 C 5 10 14 03F 17 0 F 0 0 12 AB 12 0 F 0 0 18 10 28 2 B 6 12 04F AB 04 0 F 0 0 20 03F 23 0 F 0 0 28 28 2 B 6 12 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 08 17 25 2 C 5 10 21 21 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

12

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601628 Shaikh Saima Shakil
Fatima

16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 23 18 41 2 A+ 9 18 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 22 16 38 2 A 8 16 23 19 42 2 A+ 9 18 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 45 45 2 O 10 20 14 26 40 2 A+ 9 18 18 25 43 2 A+ 9 18 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 182
8.27

A+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601629
Shaikh Uzaa
Mohammad Saleem
Heena

14 17 31 2 B+ 7 14 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 21 16 37 2 A 8 16 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 20 12 32 2 B+ 7 14 14 17 31 2 B+ 7 14 20 14 34 2 B+ 7 14 38 38 2 A 8 16 14 23 37 2 A 8 16 16 23 39 2 A 8 16 22 22 2 P 4 8
160
7.27

A
PASS 22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601630 Shaikh Zainab Farid
Bilkis

18 17 35 2 A 8 16 21 17 38 2 A 8 16 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 19 13 32 2 B+ 7 14 23 17 40 2 A+ 9 18 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 25 16 41 2 A+ 9 18 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 17 23 40 2 A+ 9 18 36 36 2 A 8 16 180
8.18

A+
PASS

22

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601631 Shinde Anushka
Arun Geeta

16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 21 18 39 2 A 8 16 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 43 43 2 A+ 9 18 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 16 26 42 2 A+ 9 18 35 35 2 A 8 16 166
7.55

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601632
Abraham Shiney
Sarah
Kamroonnissa

12 16 28 2 B 6 12 15 12 27 2 C 5 10 16 10 26 2 C 5 10 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 08F 17 25 0 F 0 0 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 14 17 31 2 B+ 7 14 12 21 33 2 B+ 7 14 34 34 2 B+ 7 14
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 20

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601633 Shopurwala Zenab
Mustanser Mariyam

12 16 28 2 B 6 12 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 16 35 2 A 8 16 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 39 39 2 A 8 16 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 14 26 40 2 A+ 9 18 34 34 2 B+ 7 14 162
7.36

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601634
Siddiqui Alfiya
Ayub Alam
Saimeen

06F 17 23 0 F 0 0 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 13 08 21 2 P 4 8 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 08F 08 16 0 F 0 0 15 10 25 2 C 5 10 31 31 2 B+ 7 14 14 18 32 2 B+ 7 14 13 25 38 2 A 8 16 35 35 2 A 8 16
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601635 Sinha Stuti Rajeev
Shanta

14 08 22 2 P 4 8 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 16 10 26 2 C 5 10 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 12 16 28 2 B 6 12 16 13 29 2 B 6 12 44+01@ 44+01@ 2 O 10 20 14 23 37 2 A 8 16 15 28 43 2 A+ 9 18 21 21 2 P 4 8 150
6.82

B+
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601636
Sisodiya Dania
Fatima Zulfikar
Rashida

07F 13 20 0 F 0 0 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 14 15 29 2 B 6 12 06F 08 14 0 F 0 0 12 15 27 2 C 5 10 05F 09 14 0 F 0 0 12 17 29 2 B 6 12 25 25 2 C 5 10 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 14 16 30 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16
--
0

F
FAIL/ATKT 16

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES (CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade,
SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)    ------------------------- Convenor Examination Committee   ---------------------- Principal     ---------------------

Consolidat ed Marks Report
Exam : WINTER SESSION OCTOBER 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : Bachelor of Science (Home Science) Result Declared Date : 10 December 2025

Exam Seat
No.

PRN. No. 
Student Name

SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode SubCode
CG

SGPA
Grade

Remark
Earn

Credit

EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG PR TOT CP G GP CG    

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601637 Sopara Ummekulsum Moiz
Fatema

12 17 29 2 B 6 12 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 06F 15 21 0 F 0 0 12 10 22 2 P 4 8 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 06F 15 21 0 F 0 0 16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 36 36 2 A 8 16 17 20 37 2 A 8 16 17 23 40 2 A+ 9 18 40 40 2 A+ 9 18 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

18

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI011PV6    

506601638 Tiwari Gauri Ashok Suman 08F 15 23 0 F 0 0 12 12 24 2 P 4 8 12 13 25 2 C 5 10 08F 09 17 0 F 0 0 15 15 30 2 B+ 7 14 05F 16 21 0 F 0 0 13 10 23 2 P 4 8 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 16 23 39 2 A 8 16 14 22 36 2 A 8 16 29 29 2 B 6 12 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

16

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601639 Vora Dhriti Vishal Sonia 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 18 17 35 2 A 8 16 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 20 15 35 2 A 8 16 22 19 41 2 A+ 9 18 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 15 13 28 2 B 6 12 30 30 2 B+ 7 14 14 25 39 2 A 8 16 17 28 45 2 O 10 20 33 33 2 B+ 7 14 166
7.55

A
PASS

22

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601640 Wadagale Esther Pravin
Padma

08F 10 18 0 F 0 0 12 08 20 2 P 4 8 07F 11 18 0 F 0 0 12 02F 14 0 F 0 0 14 14 28 2 B 6 12 04F 02F 06 0 F 0 0 08F 04F 12 0 F 0 0 37 37 2 A 8 16 10 22 32 2 B+ 7 14 12 25 37 2 A 8 16 21 21 2 P 4 8 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

12

  ANEPUGHSI001TV1 ANEPUGHSI002TV1 ANEPUGHSI004TV3 ANEPUGHSI005TV3 ANEPUGHSI008TV5 ANEPUGHSI009TV5 ANEPUGHSI010TV5 ANEPUGHSI003PV1 ANEPUGHSI006PV4 ANEPUGHSI007PV4 ANEPUGHSI012PV6    

506601641 Waghadhare Shravani Ajit
Asmita

AB 00F 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 05F 05 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB AB 00 0 F 0 0 AB 00 0 F 0 0 --
0

F
FAIL/ATKT

0

ANEPUGHSI001TV1-VERTICAL 1: FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION I AND
DEVELOPMENT IN CHILDHOOD YEARS

ANEPUGHSI002TV1-VERTICAL 1: THEORIES OF FASHION PSYCHOLOGY AND
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ANEPUGHSI004TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE ANEPUGHSI005TV3-VERTICAL 3: OE - MEDICINES IN EVERYDAY LIFE

ANEPUGHSI008TV5-VERTICAL 5: AEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH I

ANEPUGHSI009TV5-VERTICAL 5: VEC: FOUNDATION OF BEHAVIORAL SKILLS
LEVEL I

ANEPUGHSI010TV5-VERTICAL 5: IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (THEORY) ANEPUGHSI003PV1-VERTICAL 1: CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN CHILDHOOD AND
FOOD ANALYSIS (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI006PV4-VERTICAL 4: VSC - FASHION STYLING AND HEALTH
ASSESSMENT (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI007PV4-VERTICAL 4: SEC - NUTRITION ASSESSMENT & EDUCATION
AND SKILLS FOR CREATIVE EXPRESSION (PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI011PV6-VERTICAL 6: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)
(PRACTICAL)

ANEPUGHSI012PV6-VERTICAL 6: INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
(CC)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x
Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
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